

Harrington Road Paving (Forest Street to Cliff Road) 2018

BID RESULTS

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Antonellis		Newport		Tasco		Lorusso		Allied Paving	
			Construction	Total For Antonellis Construction	Construction	Total For Newport Construction	Construction	Total For Tasco Construction	Corporation	Total For Lorusso Corporation		Total For Allied Paving
120.100	Unclassified Excavation	360 CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,000.00
127.000	Cement Concrete Excavation	250 SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50
151.220	Gravel Borrow for Sidewalk	100 CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
151.900	Crusher Run	165 TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,725.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00
154.001	Sand for Reclamation	100 TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
220.000	Drainage Structure Adjusted	20 EACH	\$ 378.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 477.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
220.500	Drainage Structure Remodeled	10 VF	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
358.100	Sidewalk Gate Box Adjusted	20 EACH	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
358.200	Roadway Gate Box Adjusted	20 EACH	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
403.001	Roadway Reclamation and Excavation	2,000 SY	\$ 9.25	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 20,500.00
405.000	Trench Repair	100 SY	\$ 47.50	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
440.000	Calcium Chloride for Roadway Dust Control	500 LB	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00
460.000	Class I Bituminous Concrete (Roadway)	500 TON	\$ 135.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55,000.00
460.100	Class I Bituminous (Sidewalks, Drives, Perm. Patch)	100 TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 19,500.00
464.000	Bitumen for Tack Coat	1,000 GAL	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00
504.000	Granite Curb Type VA4 - Straight	800 LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,000.00
504.100	Granite Curb Type VA4 - Curved	200 LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00
514.000	Granite Curb Inlet-Straight	4 EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,500.00
516.000	Granite Curb Corner Type A	16 EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,400.00
580.000	Curb Removed and Reset	100 LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
701.050	4" Cement Concrete Sidewalk W/Fibermesh	550 SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00
701.150	6" Cement Concrete W/Fibermesh	325 SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,625.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,625.00
702.000	Detectable Tile Surface for Handicap Ramps	6 EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00
751.000	Loam Borrow	100 CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
765.650	Hydro Seeding	1,000 SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00
850.221	Safety Signing For Construction Operations	100 SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00
865.100	Cross Walks and Stop Lines Refl. White (Thermoplastic)	500 SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
999.001	Traffic Police	10,000 AL	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 338,535.00		\$ 293,920.00		\$ 330,575.00		\$ 313,555.00		\$ 277,972.50

BID MATH ERROR \$ 328,625.00
difference \$ 1,950.00

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.